
Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

SuperVeteran - Gara 2

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 20:25.805
Tempo gara

1 1:48.847 --------- 12:03:46.926

2 1:49.824 + 00.977 12:05:36.750

3 1:50.391 + 01.544 12:07:27.141

4 1:51.018 + 02.171 12:09:18.159

5 1:50.827 + 01.980 12:11:08.986

6 1:52.302 + 03.455 12:13:01.288

7 1:51.620 + 02.773 12:14:52.908

8 1:51.468 + 02.621 12:16:44.376

9 1:51.122 + 02.275 12:18:35.498

10 1:53.150 + 04.303 12:20:28.648

11 1:51.280 + 02.433 12:22:19.928

 Po. 2 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 06.792
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.069 + 03.703 12:03:52.621

2 1:51.262 + 00.896 12:05:43.883

3 1:51.246 + 00.880 12:07:35.129

4 1:50.993 + 00.627 12:09:26.122

5 1:51.179 + 00.813 12:11:17.301

6 1:51.724 + 01.358 12:13:09.025

7 1:51.473 + 01.107 12:15:00.498

8 1:51.106 + 00.740 12:16:51.604

9 1:50.366 --------- 12:18:41.970

10 1:51.246 + 00.880 12:20:33.216

11 1:53.504 + 03.138 12:22:26.720

 Po. 3 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 11.764
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.941 + 02.578 12:03:51.207

2 1:51.241 + 00.878 12:05:42.448

3 1:50.794 + 00.431 12:07:33.242

4 1:51.656 + 01.293 12:09:24.898

5 1:51.272 + 00.909 12:11:16.170

6 1:51.465 + 01.102 12:13:07.635

7 1:51.694 + 01.331 12:14:59.329

8 1:51.268 + 00.905 12:16:50.597

9 1:50.363 --------- 12:18:40.960

10 1:51.032 + 00.669 12:20:31.992

11 1:59.700 + 09.337 12:22:31.692

 Po. 4 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 39.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.927 + 07.341 12:03:59.859

2 1:52.586 --------- 12:05:52.445

3 1:53.614 + 01.028 12:07:46.059

4 1:53.633 + 01.047 12:09:39.692

5 1:52.920 + 00.334 12:11:32.612

6 1:52.808 + 00.222 12:13:25.420

7 1:52.971 + 00.385 12:15:18.391

8 1:53.279 + 00.693 12:17:11.670

9 1:54.831 + 02.245 12:19:06.501

10 1:54.783 + 02.197 12:21:01.284

11 1:57.857 + 05.271 12:22:59.141

 Po. 5 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 47.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.747 + 05.971 12:03:57.397

2 1:54.363 + 01.587 12:05:51.760

3 1:54.039 + 01.263 12:07:45.799

4 1:55.075 + 02.299 12:09:40.874

5 1:53.646 + 00.870 12:11:34.520

6 1:52.776 --------- 12:13:27.296

7 1:54.623 + 01.847 12:15:21.919

8 1:55.747 + 02.971 12:17:17.666

9 1:56.005 + 03.229 12:19:13.671

10 1:55.860 + 03.084 12:21:09.531

11 1:57.444 + 04.668 12:23:06.975

 Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M.+ 1:02.769
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.845 + 02.135 12:03:56.196

2 1:55.710 --------- 12:05:51.906

3 1:57.064 + 01.354 12:07:48.970

4 1:56.746 + 01.036 12:09:45.716

5 1:56.506 + 00.796 12:11:42.222

6 1:56.769 + 01.059 12:13:38.991

7 1:56.075 + 00.365 12:15:35.066

8 1:56.438 + 00.728 12:17:31.504

9 1:56.070 + 00.360 12:19:27.574

10 1:56.639 + 00.929 12:21:24.213

11 1:58.484 + 02.774 12:23:22.697

 Po. 7 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 1:06.309
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.974 --------- 12:03:53.147

2 1:55.588 + 00.614 12:05:48.735

3 1:56.323 + 01.349 12:07:45.058

4 1:58.129 + 03.155 12:09:43.187

5 1:57.114 + 02.140 12:11:40.301

6 1:58.091 + 03.117 12:13:38.392

7 1:57.929 + 02.955 12:15:36.321

8 1:56.888 + 01.914 12:17:33.209

9 1:57.069 + 02.095 12:19:30.278

10 1:55.643 + 00.669 12:21:25.921

11 2:00.316 + 05.342 12:23:26.237

 Po. 8 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 1:12.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.425 + 02.956 12:03:56.863

2 1:57.263 + 01.794 12:05:54.126

3 1:57.307 + 01.838 12:07:51.433

4 1:59.273 + 03.804 12:09:50.706

5 1:55.469 --------- 12:11:46.175

6 1:55.887 + 00.418 12:13:42.062

7 1:55.845 + 00.376 12:15:37.907

8 1:55.994 + 00.525 12:17:33.901

9 1:57.189 + 01.720 12:19:31.090

10 1:56.781 + 01.312 12:21:27.871

11 2:04.553 + 09.084 12:23:32.424

 Po. 9 - # 701 ROMA M. + 1:23.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.379 + 01.177 12:03:55.495

2 1:56.202 --------- 12:05:51.697

3 1:59.489 + 03.287 12:07:51.186

4 1:57.303 + 01.101 12:09:48.489

5 1:57.508 + 01.306 12:11:45.997

6 1:58.252 + 02.050 12:13:44.249

7 1:59.298 + 03.096 12:15:43.547

8 1:59.025 + 02.823 12:17:42.572

9 1:59.892 + 03.690 12:19:42.464

10 1:59.628 + 03.426 12:21:42.092

11 2:01.649 + 05.447 12:23:43.741

 Po. 10 - # 824 BURANA S. + 1:35.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.713 + 07.497 12:04:04.088

2 1:57.216 --------- 12:06:01.304

3 1:57.827 + 00.611 12:07:59.131

4 1:59.478 + 02.262 12:09:58.609

5 1:58.050 + 00.834 12:11:56.659

6 2:00.693 + 03.477 12:13:57.352

7 1:57.972 + 00.756 12:15:55.324

8 1:58.096 + 00.880 12:17:53.420

9 1:59.108 + 01.892 12:19:52.528

10 2:01.724 + 04.508 12:21:54.252

11 2:01.588 + 04.372 12:23:55.840

 Po. 11 - # 831 DAL PEZZO F. + 1:38.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.403 + 04.911 12:04:00.968

2 1:57.928 + 00.436 12:05:58.896

3 1:58.955 + 01.463 12:07:57.851

4 1:57.492 --------- 12:09:55.343

5 1:58.496 + 01.004 12:11:53.839

6 1:59.172 + 01.680 12:13:53.011

7 1:59.072 + 01.580 12:15:52.083

8 2:00.401 + 02.909 12:17:52.484

9 2:02.983 + 05.491 12:19:55.467

10 2:01.244 + 03.752 12:21:56.711

11 2:01.852 + 04.360 12:23:58.563

 Po. 12 - # 331 SALLICATI C. + 1:45.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.348 + 04.933 12:04:01.213

2 1:58.100 + 00.685 12:05:59.313

3 1:58.827 + 01.412 12:07:58.140

4 2:00.170 + 02.755 12:09:58.310

5 1:59.710 + 02.295 12:11:58.020

6 1:58.978 + 01.563 12:13:56.998

7 1:57.415 --------- 12:15:54.413

8 2:00.591 + 03.176 12:17:55.004

9 2:03.457 + 06.042 12:19:58.461

10 2:04.179 + 06.764 12:22:02.640

11 2:03.122 + 05.707 12:24:05.762

Fastest lap: 1:48.847 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

SuperVeteran - Gara 2

 Po. 13 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 1:47.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.964 + 02.395 12:03:59.863

2 1:58.569 --------- 12:05:58.432

3 1:58.904 + 00.335 12:07:57.336

4 2:01.371 + 02.802 12:09:58.707

5 2:01.505 + 02.936 12:12:00.212

6 2:00.867 + 02.298 12:14:01.079

7 2:01.144 + 02.575 12:16:02.223

8 2:00.868 + 02.299 12:18:03.091

9 2:01.996 + 03.427 12:20:05.087

10 2:01.964 + 03.395 12:22:07.051

11 2:00.525 + 01.956 12:24:07.576

 Po. 14 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1:47.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.418 + 06.682 12:04:04.158

2 1:59.578 + 00.842 12:06:03.736

3 1:58.736 --------- 12:08:02.472

4 1:59.236 + 00.500 12:10:01.708

5 2:00.102 + 01.366 12:12:01.810

6 2:00.386 + 01.650 12:14:02.196

7 2:01.874 + 03.138 12:16:04.070

8 2:01.207 + 02.471 12:18:05.277

9 2:01.031 + 02.295 12:20:06.308

10 2:01.038 + 02.302 12:22:07.346

11 2:00.566 + 01.830 12:24:07.912

 Po. 15 - # 98 CERONI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.085 + 08.587 12:04:03.208

2 2:01.563 + 01.065 12:06:04.771

3 2:01.337 + 00.839 12:08:06.108

4 2:00.982 + 00.484 12:10:07.090

5 2:01.513 + 01.015 12:12:08.603

6 2:00.498 --------- 12:14:09.101

7 2:03.384 + 02.886 12:16:12.485

8 2:04.078 + 03.580 12:18:16.563

9 2:03.341 + 02.843 12:20:19.904

10 2:04.296 + 03.798 12:22:24.200

 Po. 16 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.542 + 07.449 12:04:06.699

2 2:00.751 + 00.658 12:06:07.450

3 2:00.856 + 00.763 12:08:08.306

4 2:00.804 + 00.711 12:10:09.110

5 2:00.093 --------- 12:12:09.203

6 2:01.526 + 01.433 12:14:10.729

7 2:04.185 + 04.092 12:16:14.914

8 2:03.397 + 03.304 12:18:18.311

9 2:02.952 + 02.859 12:20:21.263

10 2:07.348 + 07.255 12:22:28.611

 Po. 17 - # 711 NERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.133 + 01.773 12:03:58.535

2 1:58.740 + 00.380 12:05:57.275

3 1:59.380 + 01.020 12:07:56.655

4 1:58.360 --------- 12:09:55.015

5 2:00.861 + 02.501 12:11:55.876

6 2:01.357 + 03.997 12:13:57.233

7 2:03.215 + 04.855 12:16:00.448

8 2:25.401 + 27.041 12:18:25.849

9 2:01.849 + 03.489 12:20:27.698

10 2:02.788 + 04.428 12:22:30.486

 Po. 18 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.177 + 09.154 12:04:08.400

2 2:00.023 --------- 12:06:08.423

3 2:00.913 + 00.890 12:08:09.336

4 2:01.455 + 01.432 12:10:10.791

5 2:03.792 + 03.769 12:12:14.583

6 2:02.872 + 02.849 12:14:17.455

7 2:03.470 + 03.447 12:16:20.925

8 2:04.218 + 04.195 12:18:25.143

9 2:02.276 + 02.253 12:20:27.419

10 2:04.149 + 04.126 12:22:31.568

 Po. 19 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.341 + 20.293 12:04:19.211

2 2:01.502 + 01.454 12:06:20.713

3 2:01.596 + 01.548 12:08:22.309

4 2:00.048 --------- 12:10:22.357

5 2:00.470 + 00.422 12:12:22.827

6 2:00.814 + 00.766 12:14:23.641

7 2:01.323 + 01.275 12:16:24.964

8 2:02.221 + 02.173 12:18:27.185

9 2:01.642 + 01.594 12:20:28.827

10 2:04.956 + 04.908 12:22:33.783

 Po. 20 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.632 + 09.674 12:04:10.028

2 2:04.607 + 03.649 12:06:14.635

3 2:00.958 --------- 12:08:15.593

4 2:01.890 + 00.932 12:10:17.483

5 2:01.349 + 00.391 12:12:18.832

6 2:02.621 + 01.663 12:14:21.453

7 2:03.155 + 02.197 12:16:24.608

8 2:05.130 + 04.172 12:18:29.738

9 2:07.968 + 07.010 12:20:37.706

10 2:04.056 + 03.098 12:22:41.762

 Po. 21 - # 122 CEVOLANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.281 + 10.365 12:04:12.614

2 2:04.467 + 01.551 12:06:17.081

3 2:03.050 + 00.134 12:08:20.131

4 2:04.145 + 01.229 12:10:24.276

5 2:02.916 --------- 12:12:27.192

6 2:04.296 + 01.380 12:14:31.488

7 2:05.106 + 02.190 12:16:36.594

8 2:03.818 + 00.902 12:18:40.412

9 2:07.208 + 04.292 12:20:47.620

10 2:05.945 + 03.029 12:22:53.565

 Po. 22 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.692 + 25.955 12:04:21.815

2 2:03.590 + 01.853 12:06:25.405

3 2:01.737 --------- 12:08:27.142

4 2:04.028 + 02.291 12:10:31.170

5 2:02.971 + 01.234 12:12:34.141

6 2:11.186 + 09.449 12:14:45.327

7 2:09.633 + 07.896 12:16:54.960

8 2:07.548 + 05.811 12:19:02.508

9 2:06.386 + 04.649 12:21:08.894

10 2:06.821 + 05.084 12:23:15.715

 Po. 23 - # 735 ANDRETTO O. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.286 + 07.809 12:04:09.409

2 2:07.477 --------- 12:06:16.886

3 2:07.916 + 00.439 12:08:24.802

4 2:07.669 + 00.192 12:10:32.471

5 2:09.293 + 01.816 12:12:41.764

6 2:12.539 + 05.062 12:14:54.303

7 2:13.380 + 05.903 12:17:07.683

8 2:13.134 + 05.657 12:19:20.817

9 2:14.423 + 06.946 12:21:35.240

10 2:16.852 + 09.375 12:23:52.092

 Po. 24 - # 837 DESTRO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.536 + 08.106 12:04:15.138

2 2:06.430 --------- 12:06:21.568

3 2:06.854 + 00.424 12:08:28.422

4 2:07.154 + 00.724 12:10:35.576

5 2:10.353 + 03.923 12:12:45.929

6 2:13.524 + 07.094 12:14:59.453

7 2:13.805 + 07.375 12:17:13.258

8 2:17.264 + 10.834 12:19:30.522

9 2:12.706 + 06.276 12:21:43.228

10 2:11.545 + 05.115 12:23:54.773

Fastest lap: 1:48.847 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

SuperVeteran - Gara 2

 Po. 25 - # 622 TABANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.178 + 06.195 12:04:12.579

2 2:07.288 + 00.305 12:06:19.867

3 2:06.983 --------- 12:08:26.850

4 2:08.005 + 01.022 12:10:34.855

5 2:13.216 + 06.233 12:12:48.071

6 2:20.578 + 13.595 12:15:08.649

7 2:18.928 + 11.945 12:17:27.577

8 2:14.217 + 07.234 12:19:41.794

9 2:14.334 + 07.351 12:21:56.128

10 2:09.360 + 02.377 12:24:05.488

 Po. 26 - # 673 DE VIDO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.714 + 08.908 12:04:17.791

2 2:12.302 + 02.496 12:06:30.093

3 2:09.806 --------- 12:08:39.899

4 2:11.621 + 01.815 12:10:51.520

5 2:12.805 + 03.999 12:13:04.325

6 2:13.094 + 03.288 12:15:17.419

7 2:14.610 + 04.804 12:17:32.029

8 2:13.377 + 03.571 12:19:45.406

9 2:11.965 + 02.159 12:21:57.371

10 2:14.105 + 04.299 12:24:11.476

 Po. 27 - # 252 TOCCO P. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.303 + 02.008 12:04:17.198

2 2:16.295 --------- 12:06:33.493

3 2:29.029 + 12.734 12:09:02.522

4 2:34.002 + 17.707 12:11:36.524

5 3:34.521 + 1:18.226 12:15:11.045

Fastest lap: 1:48.847 
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